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1 A Saga Crepúsculo: Amanhecer - Parte 1 EUA 18/11/2011 Paris (SM) 1.278 7.020.756 65.174.912,38 9,28 4,9% 4,9% 

2 Rio EUA 08/04/2011 Fox 1.066 6.352.260 68.776.589,42 10,83 4,4% 9,3% 

3 Harry Potter e as Relíquias da Morte – Parte 2 EUA 15/07/2011 Warner 951 5.577.760 57.146.058,00 10,25 3,9% 13,2% 

4 Os Smurfs EUA 05/08/2011 Sony (Columbia) 575 5.075.834 52.071.045,68 10,26 3,5% 16,7% 

5 Piratas do Caribe: Navegando em Águas Misteriosas EUA 20/05/2011 Disney 763 4.428.934 48.965.342,50 11,06 3,1% 19,8% 

6 Enrolados EUA 07/01/2011 Sony (Columbia) 465 3.933.495 39.755.104,48 10,11 2,7% 22,5% 

7 Gato de Botas EUA 09/12/2011 Paramount/Universal 909 3.793.626 40.249.984,00 10,61 2,6% 25,1% 

8 Velozes e Furiosos 5 EUA 06/05/2011 Paramount/Universal 521 3.612.706 33.424.514,00 9,25 2,5% 27,7% 

9 Carros 2 EUA 23/06/2011 Disney 700 3.394.461 33.533.481,00 9,88 2,4% 30,0% 

10 Transformers: o Lado Oculto da Lua EUA 01/07/2011 Paramount/Universal 655 3.134.578 35.796.388,00 11,42 2,2% 32,2% 

11 De Pernas pro Ar Brasil 31/12/2010 Downtown (Freespirit) 346 3.095.894 27.528.799,59 8,89 2,2% 34,3% 

12 Kung Fu Panda 2 EUA 10/06/2011 Paramount/Universal 851 3.033.896 31.295.006,00 10,32 2,1% 36,5% 

13 Cilada.Com Brasil 08/07/2011 Downtown (Freespirit) 389 2.998.560 28.293.851,66 9,44 2,1% 38,5% 

14 Se Beber, Não Case! 2 EUA 27/05/2011 Warner 327 2.841.000 27.151.036,00 9,56 2,0% 40,5% 

15 Capitão América: o Primeiro Vingador EUA 29/07/2011 Paramount/Universal 560 2.840.913 33.208.442,00 11,69 2,0% 42,5% 

16 X-Men: First Class EUA 03/06/2011 Fox 568 2.687.912 24.236.452,31 9,02 1,9% 44,4% 

17 Thor EUA 29/04/2011 Paramount/Universal 562 2.581.538 28.933.349,00 11,21 1,8% 46,2% 

18 O Planeta dos Macacos: a Origem EUA 26/08/2011 Fox 553 2.543.355 24.175.188,78 9,51 1,8% 47,9% 

19 Bruna Surfistinha Brasil 25/02/2011 Imagem (Wmix) 347 2.166.461 19.965.570,51 9,22 1,5% 49,4% 

20 Esposa de Mentirinha EUA 04/03/2011 Sony (Columbia) 285 2.112.276 19.329.683,76 9,15 1,5% 50,9% 

 

 


